
TROFEO MAGDALENA VELA CRUCEROS

Hora de salida 13:25:00TCF_MSistema de calculo TODASRIGrupo ClasePrueba 1 Millas 10.70

LLegada_CORREGIRPOS     Nº vela        Yate                                Armador/ Patron                 Modelo                 Club                            P/B  Rating  Dias   Lleg.       T. Real    T. Comp       Pt.       Pen

ESP5550 ISABEL.LA 1:54:20 00:00:00 11 MIGUEL SANCHEZ AGUILELLA R.C.N.CASTELLONFIRST 47.7 (SK) 1515:19:201,0614

ESP8323 PROALVIENTO SERV. 2:01:44 00:04:33 22 EDUARDO MAESTRE R.C.N. CASTELLÓNGRAND SOLEIL 40 DK 1515:26:441,0342

ESP6740 DAGÓN 2:17:16 00:09:18 33 LUIS MUÑOZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTEFIRST 36.7 1515:42:16,9518

NED6898 TUVVIK 2:00:35 00:10:26 44 JOAQUIN IBAÑEZ LEGIDO R.C.N. CASTELLÓNGRAND SOLEIL 44 1515:25:351,0929

ESP7295 GURUGU UNO 2:13:40 00:10:53 55 YONDAL NAUTIC SL R.C.N.CASTELLÓNDUFOUR 40 1515:38:40,9893

ESP5159 AZUL 2:33:58 00:12:14 66 JOSE FENELLOS DOBLAS R.C.N. CASTELLONRO 300 1515:58:58,8676

ESP8040 REMOLI 2:28:06 00:17:46 77 MIGUEL JOSE FORTEA   PELLICER C.N.BURRIANAFIRST 27.7 1515:53:06,9393

ESP1108 LLUNA 2:32:48 00:18:02 88 FERNANDO RIBES BENET R.C.N.CASTELLONOCEANIS CLIPPER 373 1515:57:48,9122

ESP7302 EL JALEO 2:22:29 00:19:02 99 FRANCISCO JOSE LLOPIS C.N. BURRIANAFIRST 36.7 1515:47:29,9853

ESP1020 ALBEBARAN 2:44:23 00:19:11 1010 MODESTO FABRA VALLS R.C.N.CASTELLONMALBEC 240 1616:09:23,8549

ESP7861 MANGUICU SEGUNDO 2:26:59 00:22:35 1111 BRUNO BERTUCCIOLI SÁNCHEZ R.C.N.CASTELLONELAN 37 DK 1515:51:59,9793

ESP7565 ILDEMAR IV 2:32:42 00:24:56 1212 GONZALO GONZALEZ GORDILLO R.C.N.CASTELLONDUFOUR 34 1515:57:42,958

ESP1066 BOLERO 2:45:29 00:29:16 1313 ALBERTO NAYA-PILAR LASALA C.N.BURRIANASUN ODYSSEY 37 (2004) 1616:10:29,9102

GRB8807 ARISTOTLE 2:44:50 00:30:16 1414 HECTOR CASTAÑE ESCOLANO C.N.OROPESAFEELING 36 Q.E. 1616:09:50,9198

ESP1087 GABYBLANCA 2:43:28 00:32:17 1515 MARGABRUMA SL C.N.OROPESADUFOUR 34 1616:08:28,9398

RANC445 STYRIA TERCERO 2:45:31 00:38:57 1616 FERNANDO SCHLEICH RCN CASTELLÓNOCEANIS 37 1616:10:31,9685

RANC288 AVATAR 2:53:10 00:41:42 1717 ENRIQUE RUIZ VILLAGRASA C.N.OROPESAELAN 310 1616:18:10,9416

ESP7601 MASCARAT VI 2:44:04 00:50:28 1818 JOSE LUIS FRANCES BOU CN OROPESAX-382 1616:09:041,0472

ESP6920 DNCMAREMOTO 2119 JUAN PABLO ARACIL KESSLER R.C.N. CASTELLONSUN FAST 37 ,9489

ESP6507 DNCSINVERGUENZA 2120 ANTONIO PALAU CANOS R.C.N CASTELLONFIRST 35S5 Q.B. ,9142
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